GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC

GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC

ISIN:  US38141G1040
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.26% (1.29)

US38141G1040
GS

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

141,404 EUR
S&P 500

492.35 USD (100)
500.10 USD (100)
497.00 USD
499.70 USD
494.79 USD
496.46 USD
497.409504 USD
944,020
469,524,975.52
27,687
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US38141G1040&ID_NOTATION=266507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US38141G1040&ID_NOTATION=266507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e70f7d801b86808b2c87f9f7630fbcb5aebac2c9a2af2cad392fb6a29ea8293f&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9059093172742c2ee&time=1724496241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe62209c7d82ee363b8f596085bdf2840c9d3305ad64c34be90351186e2a70ff&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1998932b5d3c9c40a&time=1724496241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57b260cbd3ae60f4953b6b963b763fe68fbd182226c009a163b0865cdc88c9bc&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6360d4fd5dffe819f&time=1724496241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efed5cc84aae1b67359596670a19afba9803110568cd059af6951bdfe7c2fdf7&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=32dfddad948b0395a&time=1724496241&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=915cf63ac44c33b26a6cb4f6a0159dd975729962874a0078f37507efe2b1f590&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=017e90257e0908255&time=1724496241&tool=RSC

GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC

Details

2024/08/22 22:00:02

Price
497.75 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.26% (1.29)

ISIN US38141G1040
Symbol GS
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 141,404 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 492.35 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 500.10 USD (100)
Open 497.00 USD
High 499.70 USD
Low 494.79 USD
Close (prev. day) 496.46 USD
VWAP 497.409504 USD
Volume (pcs) 944,020
Trading volume 469,524,975.52
Number of trades 27,687
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.47% +56.14% +25.74%
Perf (abs.) +107.28 +178.96 +101.88
Beta 0.90 0.99 0.97
Volatility 22.88 22.49 25.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/
08/23
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/
08/22
Tradegate 2024/
08/23
Stuttgart 2024/
08/23
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/

All listings for GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC

Time Price

12:08 446.90 EUR

17:32 447.05 EUR

12:03 447.65 EUR

08:05 447.45 EUR

17:35 198.46 CHF

500.10 USD (1,319,804
491.24 USD (2,373,596
457.26 USD (2,286,597
396.30 USD (2,196,044
517.26 USD (2024/07/31
372.07 USD (2024/01/19
517.26 USD (2024/07/31
289.36 USD (2023/10/27

—_ — — — T — =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 6
0.00 5
0.04 16
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=266507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20798505
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116589025

GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
08/22

2024/
08/23

2024/
08/22

2024/
08/23

2024/
08/23

2024/
08/23

2024/
07/23

2024/
08/22

2024/
08/23

2024/
08/23

17:35

22:00

08:02

17:35

08:25

08:25

08:17

19:53

17:44

09:30

08:02

203.38 USD

497.75 USD 469.52

447.45 EUR

497.00 USD

447.20 EUR

447.35 EUR

446.95 EUR

455.55 EUR

446.90 EUR

447.25 EUR

447.45 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

27,687
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92260354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210659
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210659
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7531

GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
THE GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP INC.

200 West Street - 10282-2102 New York
Telefon: +1-212-902-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jan Tighe

David Viniar

Ellen Kullman

John Hess

Kevin Johnson

Kimberley
Harris

Lakshmi Niwas
Mittal

M. Burns

Mark Flaherty

Peter
Oppenheimer

Thomas Montag

David M.
Solomon

Brian J. Lee

Denis Coleman

John F. W.
Rogers

John Waldron

Kathryn
Ruemmler

Philip Berlinski

Sheara J.
Fredman

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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